Agilent
E4991B Impedance Analyzer
1 MHz to 500 MHz/1 GHz/3 GHz
Preliminary
2
Achieve success with the industry standard for impedance
measurements
Hewlett Packard and Agilent have contributed innovations and product excel-

the least amount of investment.
13
Ordering Information
E4991B Impedance analyzer
• Test head
• 7 mm calibration kit with torque wrench
• Power cord
• Installation guide
• CD-ROM IO libraries
Model-Option Description
E4991B-050 1 MHz to 500 MHz
E4991B-100 1 MHz to 1 GHz
E4991B-300 1 MHz to 3 GHz
E4991B-001 DC bias
E4991B-002 Material measurement irmware
E4991B-007 Temperature characteristic test kit
E4991B-010 Probe station connection kit
Other Options
E4991B-1E5 High stability
E4991B-810 Add keyboard
E4991B-820 Add mouse
E4991B-1CM Rack mount kit
E4991B-1CN Front handle kit
E4991B-1CP Rack mount and front handle kit
E4991B-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
E4991B-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
Model-Option Description
E4991BU upgrade kits
E4991BU-100 Upgrade from 500 MHz to 1 GHz
E4991BU-300 Upgrade from 1 GHz to 3 GHz
E4991BU-301 Upgrade from 500 MHz to 3 GHz
E4991BU-001 Add DC bias
E4991BU-002 Add material measurement irmware
E4991BU-007 Add temperature characteristic test kit
E4991BU-010 Add probe station connection kit
E4991BU-1E5 Add high stability timebase
Additional Information
Websites
Have access to the following website to acquire the latest news, product and
support information, application literature and more.